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Cadet 9

Season: 2020 SP Tools Australian Kart Championship

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Te
1 96 William CALLEJA 68 0 0 ¢
2 27 Basilio MICALE 61 7 7 ¢
3 35 Noah ENRIGHT 43 25 18 ¢
4 72 Dominic MERCURI 37 31 6 {
5 40 Maxim KIRWAN 36 32 1 {
6 22 Noah DIXON 30 38 6 {
7 50 Patrick BUCKLEY 23 45 7 ‘
8 23 Max MANGANO 18 50 5
9 6 Blake PURVIS 14 54 4
10 19 Corey CARSON 14 54 0
11 15 Zack HILDER 12 56 2
12 24 Riley HARRISON 11 57 1
13 7 Seth HUTH 10 58 1
14 33 Chace WEBB 9 59 1
15 21 Dylan RALPH 7 61 2
16 10 Ryan DEBORRE 6 62 1
17 99 Henry MCPHAIL 5 63 1
18 8 Cadel TAYLOR 5 63 0
19 17 Jake MCKINNON 4 64 1
20 63 Braith VAN LAARHOVEN 4 64 0
Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

28/02/2020 SP Tools Australian Kart Championship R1

Karting Australia

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Championships/83400
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